
DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1 1140001 NAVDEEP 

2 1140005 CHARCHIKA BANSAL

3 1140010 AAKASH GOEL

4 1140054 MANNSA GUPTA

5 1140059 ANMOL BHATIA

6 1140070 SEERAM BINDU BHANUJA

7 1140077 SHIVAM MANCHANDA

8 1140093 KARAN KUMAR

9 1140095 VIJAY SINGH

10 1140097 RAMYA KUMAR GAUTAM

11 1140105 RATHOD MAHENDER

12 1140112 PURNIMA

13 1140126 SAVITA

14 1140128 DRAVIN VERMA
15 1140136 HIMANSHU RAJ
16 1140138 KASHISH BANSAL
17 1140085 SANCHIT NAGAR
18 1140133 SHAKTI  RAJ PANDEY
19 1142001 HARSHALI JUNEJA
20 1142002 SAPNA
21 1142003 VIKRANT YADAV
22 1142005 ADITYA KUMAR
23 2140005 BIBEK BHANDARI
24 1130451 RANJANA (Repeat)

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (CO-1)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1 1140157 A SANJANA
2 1140165 ARUNABH CHOUDHURY
3 1140171 VIPIN KUMAR
4 1140172 ABHIMANYU PRABHAKAR
5 1140173 KAUSHIK SARMA
6 1140175 ROHIT YADAV
7 1140176 AMAN GUPTA
8 1140194 DINESH CHOUDHARY
9 1140211 VIPIN KUMAR
10 1140222 KALPANA RANI
11 1140231 SHUBHAM YADAV
12 1140247 OM ASHISH
13 1140266 NARENDRA PANWAR
14 1140267 PRACHI AGARWAL
15 1140272 SHUBHAM KUMAR
16 1140295 BISWADEEP KUMAR SATPATHY
17 1140185 VIBHU GARG
18 1140328 MADHUR BANSAL
19 1142033 DEEPAK PAITIDAR
20 1142006 NEHAL AGGARWAL
21 1142007 KULDIP MISHRA
22 1142011 MS NIDHI SHYORAN
23 1142012 ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (CO-2)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140301 TAMMANA DURGA VENKATA 
REWANTH

2 1140333 ANSHUL MALIK
3 1140337 DEVI LAL
4 1140345 SONALI KASHYAP
5 1140348 NAGAMPALLY RAKESH REDDY
6 1140358 MANISH RATHI
7 1140365 SANDEEP SHARMA
8 1140369 NALIN KUMAR
9 1140403 NISHANT KUMAR
10 1140406 MANIK DEEP
11 1140414 MOHIT
12 1140450 SONALI BRODIYA
13 1140458 ANKUR SHARMA
14 1140490 SNEHIL DAHIYA
15 1140494 RISHABH AGGARWAL
16 1140501 GULLIPALLI MEGHANA
17 1140072 SAKSHI SINGH
18 1140250 ASHISH YADAV
19 1140486 UJWAL GUPTA
20 1142015 DIVYA KUMAR MAMGAI
21 1142017 APOORVA SINGH RATHORE
22 1142018 ANKIT AGARWAL
23 1142043 ADITYA KUMAR

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (CO-3)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1
1140503 MARRICHETTU KRISHNA 

CHAITANYA
2 1140526 SANYAM
3 1140533 AKASH KUMAR
4 1140536 RAKSHIT GARG
5 1140537 GARIMA GOYAL
6 1140545 SHAIK MOHAMMAD SUHAIL
7 1140564 ASHISH KUMAR
8 1140575 CHIRAG ARORA
9 1140576 VIJAY KUMAR SAINI
10 1140583 VAIBHAV GUPTA
11 1140602 KULDEEP
12 1140618 JYOTI SHARMA
13 1140624 ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA
14 1140647 DANTULURI ROHITHA
15 1140652 AKANKSHA BHATIA
16 1140654 MANJIT
17 1142044 SHUBHAM CHAWLA
18 1142051 SIDDHARTH KUMAR
19 1142055 AARTI SHARMA
20 1142056 GURPREET SINGH

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (CO-4)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140665 DIVYANSHU BISHNOI
2 1140685 SAKSHAM
3 1140706 RISHAB GUPTA
4 1140710 SAJID
5 1140722 PRIYANKA
6 1140743 DILEEP KUMAR
7 1140762 AKSHAY
8 1140773 VICKY KUMAR RAY
9 1140775 MANPREET SINGH
10 1140810 ABHISHEK GARG
11 1140858 LAKSHITA DODEJA
12 1140859 RAMDEVA RAM
13 1140873 PALAK GARG
14 1140877 AKSHAY KUMAR
15 1140889 ABHINASH RAI
16 1140899 AYUSHI MITTAL
17 1140808 ADITYA GOEL
18 1140820 NIHAL AGARWAL
19 1142058 HARISH KUMAR SAINI
20 1142059 ANIL KUMAR MEENA
21 1142061 VIBHANSU CHHANGANI
22 1142063 LALIT MEENA
23 1142067 MUSFEEQ ALAM

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (CO-5)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 2140002 CHIRAG MUKESH KR. MITTAL
2 2140004 VRATANT
3 2140010 SHANTAM RAJ SHRESTHA
4 2140011  SHRINKHALA KAYASTHA
5 2140012 AHMAD ALI  ABDILAH
6 2140015  ANUSHA JHA

7 2140016 RIZWAN ABOOBACKER 
SIDEEQUE

8 2140035 (MS) SARIKA SUBRAMANIAM
9 2140037 MANISH GUPTA
10 2140039 ABHISHEK KUMAR  KALWAR
11 2140042 PRIYA MISHRA
12 2140043 DEEPANSHU
13 2140044 SHEEJIT RAJBANSHI 
14 2140051 ANKIT JAIN
15 1140698 SHALU CHOUDHARY
16 1140738 ANKITA GARG
17 1140857 VIKASH SHARMA
18 2130011 Kapil Vinod Ramnani (Repeat)
19 1142083 CHITRANG SAXENA
20 1142068 SHWETA SINGH
21 1142069 NIPENDRA KUMAR
22 1142072 ABHIGYA AGRAWAL 
23 1142073 YUVANSH AGARWAL 
24 1142080 DEVENDRA KUMAR 
25 1142081 RAHUL SONWANSHI 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (CO-6)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg

1 1130451 RANJANA (Repeat)

2 1140001 NAVDEEP 

3 1140005 CHARCHIKA BANSAL

4 1140010 AAKASH GOEL

5 1140054 MANNSA GUPTA

6 1140059 ANMOL BHATIA

7 1140070 SEERAM BINDU BHANUJA

8 1140072 SAKSHI SINGH

9 1140077 SHIVAM MANCHANDA

10 1140085 SANCHIT NAGAR

11 1140093 KARAN KUMAR

12 1140095 VIJAY SINGH

13 1140097 RAMYA KUMAR GAUTAM

14 1140105 RATHOD MAHENDER

15 1140112 PURNIMA

16 1140126 SAVITA

17 1140128 DRAVIN VERMA

18 1140133 SHAKTI  RAJ PANDEY

19 1140136 HIMANSHU RAJ

20 1140138 KASHISH BANSAL

21 1140157 A SANJANA

22 1140165 ARUNABH CHOUDHURY

23 1140171 VIPIN KUMAR

24 1140172 ABHIMANYU PRABHAKAR

25 1140173 KAUSHIK SARMA

26 1140175 ROHIT YADAV

27 1140176 AMAN GUPTA

28 1140185 VIBHU GARG

29 1140194 DINESH CHOUDHARY

30 1140211 VIPIN KUMAR

31 1140222 KALPANA RANI

32 1140231 SHUBHAM YADAV

33 1140247 OM ASHISH
34 1140250 ASHISH YADAV

35 1140266 NARENDRA PANWAR

36 1140267 PRACHI AGARWAL

37 1140272 SHUBHAM KUMAR

38 1140295 BISWADEEP KUMAR SATPATHY

39 1140301 TAMMANA DURGA VENKATA REWANTH

40 1140328 MADHUR BANSAL

41 1140333 ANSHUL MALIK

42 1140337 DEVI LAL

43 1140345 SONALI KASHYAP

Computer Engg. Deptt. 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       5TH  SEMESTER             
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (ODD  SEMESTER) 2016-17



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg
44 1140348 NAGAMPALLY RAKESH REDDY

45 1140358 MANISH RATHI

46 1140365 SANDEEP SHARMA

47 1140369 NALIN KUMAR

48 1140403 NISHANT KUMAR

49 1140406 MANIK DEEP

50 1140414 MOHIT
51 1140450 SONALI BRODIYA

52 1140458 ANKUR SHARMA

53 1140486 UJWAL GUPTA

54 1140490 SNEHIL DAHIYA

55 1140494 RISHABH AGGARWAL

56 1140501 GULLIPALLI MEGHANA

57 1140503 MARRICHETTU KRISHNA CHAITANYA

58 1140526 SANYAM

59 1140533 AKASH KUMAR

60 1140536 RAKSHIT GARG

61 1140537 GARIMA GOYAL

62 1140545 SHAIK MOHAMMAD SUHAIL

63 1140564 ASHISH KUMAR

64 1140575 CHIRAG ARORA

65 1140576 VIJAY KUMAR SAINI

66 1140583 VAIBHAV GUPTA

67 1140602 KULDEEP

68 1140618 JYOTI SHARMA

69 1140624 ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA

70 1140647 DANTULURI ROHITHA

71 1140652 AKANKSHA BHATIA

72 1140654 MANJIT

73 1140665 DIVYANSHU BISHNOI

74 1140685 SAKSHAM

75 1140698 SHALU CHOUDHARY

76 1140706 RISHAB GUPTA

77 1140710 SAJID

78 1140722 PRIYANKA

79 1140738 ANKITA GARG

80 1140743 DILEEP KUMAR

81 1140762 AKSHAY

82 1140773 VICKY KUMAR RAY

83 1140775 MANPREET SINGH

84 1140808 ADITYA GOEL

85 1140810 ABHISHEK GARG

86 1140820 NIHAL AGARWAL

87 1140857 VIKASH SHARMA

88 1140858 LAKSHITA DODEJA

89 1140859 RAMDEVA RAM



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg
90 1140873 PALAK GARG
91 1140877 AKSHAY KUMAR
92 1140889 ABHINASH RAI
93 1140899 AYUSHI MITTAL
94 1142001 HARSHALI JUNEJA
95 1142002 SAPNA
96 1142003 VIKRANT YADAV
97 1142005 ADITYA KUMAR
98 1142006 NEHAL AGGARWAL
99 1142007 KULDIP MISHRA

100 1142011 MS NIDHI SHYORAN
101 1142012 ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA
102 1142015 DIVYA KUMAR MAMGAI

103 1142017 APOORVA SINGH RATHORE

104 1142018 ANKIT AGARWAL

105 1142033 DEEPAK PAITIDAR
106 1142043 ADITYA KUMAR

107 1142044 SHUBHAM CHAWLA

108 1142051 SIDDHARTH KUMAR

109 1142055 AARTI SHARMA

110 1142056 GURPREET SINGH

111 1142058 HARISH KUMAR SAINI

112 1142059 ANIL KUMAR MEENA

113 1142061 VIBHANSU CHHANGANI

114 1142063 LALIT MEENA

115 1142067 MUSFEEQ ALAM

116 1142068 SHWETA SINGH
117 1142069 NIPENDRA KUMAR
118 1142072 ABHIGYA AGRAWAL 
119 1142073 YUVANSH AGARWAL 
120 1142080 DEVENDRA KUMAR 
121 1142081 RAHUL SONWANSHI 
122 1142083 CHITRANG SAXENA
123 2130011 Kapil Vinod Ramnani (Repeat)

124 2140002 CHIRAG MUKESH KR. MITTAL

125 2140004 VRATANT

126 2140005 BIBEK BHANDARI

127 2140010 SHANTAM RAJ SHRESTHA

128 2140011  SHRINKHALA KAYASTHA

129 2140012 AHMAD ALI  ABDILAH

130 2140015  ANUSHA JHA

131 2140016 RIZWAN ABOOBACKER SIDEEQUE

132 2140035 (MS) SARIKA SUBRAMANIAM

133 2140037 MANISH GUPTA

134 2140039 ABHISHEK KUMAR  KALWAR

135 2140042 PRIYA MISHRA

136 2140043  DEEPANSHU

137 2140044 SHEEJIT RAJBANSHI 

138 2140051 ANKIT JAIN
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